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RESULTATS
TERRITOIRE : UGSEL Normandie
Athlétisme en salle - Triathlon : Triathlon BM 2016/2017

i . . Epreuves
Rang Nom Prénom Sigle AS. | Points Nom Porf |Ran |Point
1 TARDIF MATHIS 14-SPC 92 Poids 1 32
1 TARDIF MATHIS 14-SPC 92 50m 1 32
1 TARDIF MATHIS 14-SPC 92 Longueur 1 28
2 ELIARD JULES-OLIVIER 50-NDCM 87 50m Haies 1 38
2 ELIARD JULES-OLIVIER 50-NDCM 87 Triple saut 2 A
2 ELIARD JULES-OLIVIER 50-NDCM 87 Poids 16 18
2 ELIARD JULES-OLIVIER 50-NDCM 87 50m
3 SCHIOPPA ENZO 14-SPC 78 Triple saut 1 32
3 SCHIOPPA ENzO 14-SPC 78 1000m 1 27
3 SCHIOPPA ENzO 14-SPC 78 Poids 11 19
4 BRISSET CLEMENT 50-SMVM 74 Poids 2 28
4 BRISSET CLEMENT 50-SMVM 74 Triple saut 3 22
4 BRISSET CLEMENT 50-SMVM 74 50m 3 24
5 LEHODEY FABIEN 50-ILAM 69 Hauteur 1 26
5 LEHODEY FABIEN 50-ILAM 69 1000m 4 21
5 LEHODEY FABIEN 50-ILAM 69 Poids 5 22
6 HUGUENIN PAUL 14-SPC 68 Longueur 2 26
6 HUGUENIN PAUL 14-SPC 68 Poids 3 23
6 HUGUENIN PAUL 14-SPC 68 1000m 8 19
7 TIREL HENZO 50-SMVM 66 1000m 1 27
7 TIREL HENZO 50-SMVM 66 Triple saut 4 20
7 TIREL HENZO 50-SMVM 66 Poids 11 19
7 TIREL HENZO 50-SMVM 66 50m
7 TIREL HENZO 50-SMVM 66 Longueur
8 CASTEL HUGO 50-SMVM 63 Hauteur 2 24
8 CASTEL HUGO 50-SMVM 63 Poids 3 23
8 CASTEL HUGO 50-SMVM 63 50m 18 16
8 CASTEL HUGO 50-SMVM 63 Longueur
9 GOSSELIN THOMAS 50-NDCM 62 50m 3 24




9 GOSSELIN
9 GOSSELIN
10 GOSSET
10 GOSSET
10 GOSSET
11 LAISNE
11 LAISNE
11 LAISNE
12 CHRETIEN
12 CHRETIEN
12 CHRETIEN

THOMAS
THOMAS
MAXANDRE
MAXANDRE
MAXANDRE
ERIC

ERIC

ERIC
LUCAS
LUCAS
LUCAS

13 NGOUABI LOUGAGL JASON
13 NGOUABI LOUGAGL JASON
13 NGOUABI LOUGAGL JASON

14 PINGAULT

14 PINGAULT

14 PINGAULT

15 PERENNOU
15 PERENNOU
15 PERENNOU
16 MULOT

16 MULOT

16 MULOT

17 MINERBE

17 MINERBE

17 MINERBE

17 MINERBE

18 BRERAT

18 BRERAT

18 BRERAT

18 BRERAT

20 DUVAL

20 DUVAL

20 DUVAL

21 COSTANTINO
21 COSTANTINO
21 COSTANTINO
22 LEGRAS

22 LEGRAS

22 LEGRAS

24 JAMES

24 JAMES

24 JAMES

25 CUQUEMELLE
25 CUQUEMELLE
25 CUQUEMELLE

XAVIER
XAVIER
XAVIER
TANGUY
TANGUY
TANGUY
SEAN
SEAN
SEAN
TOM
TOM
TOM
TOM
MARTIN
MARTIN
MARTIN
MARTIN
NATHAN
NATHAN
NATHAN
ARTHUR
ARTHUR
ARTHUR
MALO
MALO
MALO
TIFENN
TIFENN
TIFENN
GEOFFREY
GEOFFREY
GEOFFREY

50-NDCM
50-NDCM
14-SPC
14-SPC
14-SPC
50-SMVM
50-SMVM
50-SMVM
61-SCD
61-SCD
61-SCD
14-SPC
14-SPC
14-SPC
14-SPC
14-SPC
14-SPC
14-SPC
14-SPC
14-SPC
50-NDCM
50-NDCM
50-NDCM
50-NDCM
50-NDCM
50-NDCM
50-NDCM
50-SMVM
50-SMVM
50-SMVM
50-SMVM
14-SJC
14-SJC
14-SJC
50-SMVM
50-SMVM
50-SMVM
50-SPCM
50-SPCM
50-SPCM
LA -N

LA -N

LA -N
50-NDCM
50-NDCM
50-NDCM

62 Poids

62 Triple saut

62 1000m
62 Longueur
62 Poids

59 50m

59 Longueur
59 Poids

59 Hauteur
59 50m

59 Poids

59 Longueur
59 50m

59 Poids

58 Longueur
58 50m

58 Poids

58 Triple saut

58 Poids
58 1000m

57 Triple saut

57 Poids

57 50m

56 Poids

56 50m

56 Longueur

56 Triple saut

54 50m
54 Longueur
54 Poids

54 Triple saut
51 50m Haies

51 Longueur
51 Poids
51 50m
51 Longueur
51 Poids

51 Triple saut

51 50m
51 Poids

50 50m Haies

50 Longueur
50 Poids

49 1000m
49 Longueur
49 Poids
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20
20
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12
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18
13
19
17
15
18
18
15
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14
21
18
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26 LEMOINE

26 LEMOINE

26 LEMOINE

27 DESHAYES
27 DESHAYES
27 DESHAYES
28 COUPPEY

28 COUPPEY

28 COUPPEY

29 DETRIGNE

29 DETRIGNE

29 DETRIGNE

30 GOURBESVILLE
30 GOURBESVILLE
30 GOURBESVILLE
31 COTTEBRUNE
31 COTTEBRUNE
31 COTTEBRUNE
32 BARBEY

32 BARBEY

32 BARBEY

33 FRAIZE

33 FRAIZE

33 FRAIZE

34 LE

34 LE

34 LE

35 RIVET TISSOT
35 RIVET TISSOT
35 RIVET TISSOT
36 LEVEQUE

36 LEVEQUE

36 LEVEQUE

37 FOUICH

37 FOUICH

37 FOUICH

38 CHARTIER

38 CHARTIER

38 CHARTIER

39 BRUNEAU

39 BRUNEAU

39 BRUNEAU

40 JEANNE

40 JEANNE

40 JEANNE

41 GUERIN

AYMERICK
AYMERICK
AYMERICK
ALEXIS
ALEXIS
ALEXIS
PAUL
PAUL
PAUL
ARTHUR
ARTHUR
ARTHUR
PIERRE
PIERRE
PIERRE
RAPHAEL
RAPHAEL
RAPHAEL
TOBIAS
TOBIAS
TOBIAS
LUCAS
LUCAS
LUCAS
MATHIS
MATHIS
MATHIS

ANAXIMANDRE
ANAXIMANDRE
ANAXIMANDRE

LOUP
LOUP
LOUP
VALENTIN
VALENTIN
VALENTIN
MATHEO
MATHEO
MATHEO
VICTOR
VICTOR
VICTOR
THEO
THEO
THEO
BASTIEN

61-SCD
61-SCD
61-SCD
50-SMVM
50-SMVM
50-SMVM
50-ILAM
50-ILAM
50-ILAM
50-NDCM
50-NDCM
50-NDCM
50-SMVM
50-SMVM
50-SMVM
50-SMVM
50-SMVM
50-SMVM
14-MDD
14-MDD
14-MDD
50-SMVM
50-SMVM
50-SMVM
14-SJC
14-SJC
14-SJC
61-SEEM
61-SEEM
61-SEEM
14-MDD
14-MDD
14-MDD
14-SPC
14-SPC
14-SPC
LA -N

LA -N

LA -N
50-ILAM
50-ILAM
50-ILAM
50-SMVM
50-SMVM
50-SMVM
14-MDD

49 Longueur
49 1000m
49 Poids

49 50m

49 Longueur
49 Poids

49 Poids

49 50m

49 Longueur
47 1000m
47 Longueur
47 Poids

47 50m

47 Poids

47 Longueur
46 50m

46 Longueur
46 Poids

45 1000m
45 Longueur
45 Poids

44 Longueur
44 50m

44 Poids

43 1000m
43 Longueur
43 Poids

42 Perche
42 50m Haies
42 Poids

42 50m

42 Longueur
42 Poids

40 50m

40 Poids

40 Triple saut
38 Longueur
38 Poids

38 50m

36 50m Haies
36 Longueur
36 Poids

35 50m

35 Longueur
35 Poids

32 50m

12
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13
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10
16
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18
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18
20
32
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24
25

23
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18
27
40
25
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15
13
20
17
12
19
16
14
26
17

17
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15
18
14
14
20
16
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17
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16
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11
26
14

14
14
10
12
14
10
16
12

10




41 GUERIN
41 GUERIN
42 HALOCHE
42 HALOCHE
42 HALOCHE
43 NICOLAS
43 NICOLAS
43 NICOLAS
44 LARDIN
44 LARDIN
44 LARDIN
45 BOURDEL
45 BOURDEL
45 BOURDEL

BASTIEN
BASTIEN
YVAN
YVAN
YVAN
MAXIME
MAXIME
MAXIME
MATTIAS
MATTIAS
MATTIAS
DAVID
DAVID
DAVID

14-MDD
14-MDD
LA -N

LA -N

LA -N
50-BSLM
50-BSLM
50-BSLM
50-SPCM
50-SPCM
50-SPCM
50-ILAM
50-ILAM
50-ILAM

32 Longueur

32 Poids

30 Triple saut
30 1000m

30 Poids

29 50m

29 Longueur

29 Poids

27 50m

27 Longueur

27 Poids

17 50m Haies
17 Longueur

17 Poids

29
32

11
43
23
27
45
24
30
42

31
36

11
11

17

15
12

11
10

O N -




